
LIST OF APPLICANTS

NAME OF POST

Assistsnt Professor in Civil
Engineering in Shillong
Government College of
Engineering - [October 20251

CENTRE SHII,LONG POLYTECHNIC

Sl No.

POSTCODE 2800 I 03 DATE 27TH FEBRUARY 2026

APPLICA ION CODE
NAMf,, OF'THE
CANDIDATE

EMAII ID MOBILE NO SIGNATURE

I 2800 r03u45368W003 Aani Khyriemmujat rtmodi303@gmail.com 8974593379

2 2800 103u25863W002 Amerioca Thangkhiew amerioca.thangkhiew@gmail.com 9366897586

J 2800 103u4247W0 I 2 Arbisha Rani arbisharani@gmail.com 93666'7s294

2800103u68283W0 l0 Arkishembha Sohliya archiesohl iya@grnail. com 8'78'764t533

5 2800103u72 173W002 Badabiangmon Dkhar Mkharzl0@gmail.com 897433 l 583

6 2800 103u2356W005 Badahunlang Kharkongor bkhszoom I 234@gmail.com 9863986643

,|
28001 03u66098W006 Badaiahun Amelia Dohling badaiahundohling@gmail.com 9840800554

8 2800t03U66244WOO2 Baiahunlangkihao Suja rodezsujal 99 4@gmail.com 916204t936

9 2800r03ur2739W002 Banity Mary Marwein banity.m.marwein(@gmail.com 9863085232

l0 28001 03U7506W002 Bankyrshanbor Warjri bankyrshanbor@glnail.com 9863422647

ll 2800 103U3347 I W006 Bann Kurbah bsusngi.duh2@gmail.com 8794067838

l2 2800103u7057w01 I Barisha Kharjana kharjana008@grnai l.com 9884 107433

l3 2800 l 03u56624W002 Benny Khyriemmujat mails4ben I O@grnail.com 700594 I 788

t4 2800 I 03U44223W004 Carubiangki Wells Lyngkhoi caruwells98@grnail. com 8056030382

l5 2800 103u60234W0 l0 Charity Marbaniang charitymarbaniang@gmail.com 9863763542

r6 28001 03u9206w005 Cordilia B Marboh cordymarboh@gmai l.com 936652401 I

t7 2800103u20368W01 I Daphihun Pyngrope daphikpyngrope@gnail.com 9862346101

l8 2800103u66201w008 Dashemborlang Dolloi dashemdolloi0005@gnail.com 92334s0014

l9 2800 I 03U504 I 4W007 Denzil Mebanker Sun sundenzil@gnrail.com 7085570 l 26

20 2800103U55775W002 Donkupar Francis Marbaniang
donkuparmarbaniang I O@gmail.co

m
879404236't

2t 2800103u17202w008 Ebalari Phylla Suchiang ebalarisuchiang@gmail.com 9485434199

22 2800 I 03U22448W024 Elizabeth Susngi el izabethsusngi I 999@gmail.com 936690 l 9s I
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23 28001 03u52393W003 Elvarie Nongspung enongspung@grnail.com 7308339940

24 2800103u50 r73w003 Eshanya Tongper Nongsiej eshanyasaivikash@gmai l.com 708s628625

25 2800103U17828W0 t2 Ethleen Wendy K Marwein ethleenmarwein@gmail.com 9818437961

26 2800 103u3249W002 Freddy Joans Marboh freddyjoans2 I @grnail.com 8794't67951

27 2800r03u4283 I W0 l0 Garry Robson Lyngdoh garrylyngdohT02@gmai l.com 753005 l 968

28 2800r03u57r81w002
George Kennedy Lyngdoh

Nongbri
georgekennedy36@gnrail.com 88t29204r''s

29 2800 I 03U47209W004 Hunlang Biam hunbiam l5@gmail.com 7005743916

30 2800103u6841 lw0l 1 Hunlinshisha Kurbah hunlinshisha999T@gmail. com

3t 2800 I 031J60730W002 J Sharailin Gidon sharail ingidon@grnail. com 8't94365370

32 2800 103u65763W002 Jorisa Mary Chyne jorimary94@gmail.com 9863006142

33 2800 103U67957W003 Juribha Mawlong juribha l7(@gmail.com 8r 19099515

34 2800103u6 1684W002 Khrawboklang Kharsyiemiong
khrawboklangkharsyiem iong@ gna
il.com

6009043840

l5 2800103U802W010 Kmenlang Kharbuli Marak kmenkmarak9T@gmail.com 6009 l 238s6

36 2800 103u56878W002 Kundan Kumar kundanhamaut@grnail.com 9t23228839

37 2800103U45944W006 Main Kupar Kharbuki mainkbuki@gnail.com 7005541732

38 2800103u2061 5w012 Marbamutlang Lyngdoh marbamutlang@gmail. com 8837412161

39 2800103u24278W03 I Mebanteiskhem Pyngrope mebanpyngrope8@gmail.com 6362705738

40 2800103u2591 4W0l 5 Mebaplielad Lyngkhoi mebaplieladlyngkhoi@gmail. com 89'74s05772

4t 2800103u550 I 5W002 Michael Aandrew Duia andreumike@gmail.com 88370 I 094s

42 2800103U2023 I W004 Nelson Jyrwa nelsonjyrwa0O 1 @gmail.com 96158'77 t7 s

43 2800 103u23659W002 Oliarry Oswin Lyngdoh otiarry. lyngdoh@gmai l.com 8974793272

44 2800103u9166w021 Olivia Makri oliviamakri I 23@gmail.com 8876 r 95357

84 I 4820320
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45 2800 I 03U4274W007 Phibarisa Kurbah phibarisakurbah9 4 @gnailcom 8787657966

46 28001 03u56804W002 Ralsan Vensley Laitthma ralvenbylaitthma@gmail.com 8974302137

47 2800 I 03U54720W002 Regulus Dominic K Shallam dominicT45@gmail.com 977436&38

48 2800 I 03tJ9343W004 Ribilstone Lyngdoh ribillyngdoh@gmail. com 69094 I 8486

49 2800 l 03u57826W002 Richard Badonbok Lyngkhoi richardlyngkhoi@gmail.com 9962030'151

50 28001 03u29124W0 l4 fuchmond Mamgar lidmam@gmail.com 700589t734

5l 2800 103u68443W002 Rosa Vellosa Lyngwa rosavellosa I 8@gmail.com 797487557f

52 28001 03u56735W002 Ryan Wilbert Langstieh ry anw ilben622 @gmai I. com 9863258 I 02

53 2800103u5 r 38w004 Sengman J Sangma sengmanwoody@gmail.com 7635985962

54 2800103u l 7868W002 Shimtihun Thabah thabahsh imtihun@gmail.com 764t026609

55 2800103u I 641 sw005 Shimty Dkhar shimtydkharO55@gmail.com 9862592192

56 2800 I 03U6995W004 Shishalinda Nongbet Sohlang shishanongbet0T@gmail.com 80r 4250r 86

57 2800103u16190w004 Sookeen Ksoo sookeenksoo@grnail.com 9 l l 3508700

58 2800 I 03U62340W027 Stefanie Therasa Dkhar stefaniedkhar20@gmail.com '7629922934

59 2800103u15078w0r2 Stevenson Rani ranistevenson@g$rail.com 7005367040

60 2800103U290214W006 Susmita Syiem susmitasyiem I 23@gmail-com 8794862417

6l 2800103u71 158w003 Teiborlang Warjri teiborwarzz@gmail.com 94364834n

62 28001 03u46622W008 Vivian Kharshiing vkharsh iing@gmail.com 8876701212

63 2800103us521 1w002 Wanbudpura Lyngdoh wanbudpuralyngdoh@gnail.com 6009191391

64 2800103U1 274W004 Wanmanlai Warjri wanmanlai94@gmail.com 8132068111

65 2800 I 03U68086W002 Wanraplang Warlarpih wanraplang45 @gmail. com 8256952238



LIST OF APPLICANTS

NAME OF POST

Assistant Professor in Civil
Engineering in Shillong
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Engineerinq - lOctober 20251
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I 2800t 03u487rw014 Neiniroi Rymbai rymbaineini@gmail.com 9940640 l 83

2 2800103u16708W006 Sniawlangki T Chyrmang sniawch@gmail.com 7022823969

J 2800103U4225W012 Wansamshngain Sumer wansamshngain5 7@gmail. com 9612505057

4 2800103u29534W01 I Winifred A Passah passahwinifred@gmail.com 8l 19820753



LIST OF APPLICANTS

NAME OF POS'T
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Engineering in Shillong
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CENTRE TURA POLYTECHNIC

Sl No.
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APPLICATION CODE NAME, OF'THE CANDIDATE EMAII ID MOBILE NO SIGNATI]RE

28001 03u330r6w003 Banchiva K Marak banch ivakmarak9 4 @gmall. c,om 8l 1993t260

1 2800 I 03U44286W004 Barbara Ch Marak barbaramarak I 23@gmail. com 936274',1104

J 2800 I 03U65505W003 Bianchi Ch Momin bianchimomin49@gmail.com 7005427886

4 2800 I 03U57669W004 Chare Jaksrame A Sangrna chareagitok@ grnail. com 'r00522301t

5 2800 r 03u44705W004 Cherike K Marak cherikernarakdodo@ gmail. com 708s36727'7

6 2800103u455W004 Chuangku C Marak chuutgu464@gmail.com 9366123550

7 2800 I 03U55339W003 Donme M Sangna donmesangrna9 7@ grnail. com 8837277858

2800r 03u9890W004 Carry Wegara K Marak www. garrywegaramiuak@gmail. com 841407'7986

9 2800 I 03U71496W002 Lorie Chesimey K Sangna chekongkalsangma@pail.com 9089994586

l0 2800 r 03u6855W006 Priyanchi A Sangma priyanchisg@grnail. com 8787638689

ll 2800 I 03U30830W003 Salgira Ch Marak salgira l2@gmait.com 9362851320

I


